2021-22 AJV Club Tournament Schedule

(as of 9/29/2021, subject to change)

AVi8addas J ... | |

Start Date
11-Dec
30-Dec
15-Jan
4-Feb
18-Feb
11-Mar
26-Mar
16-Apr
22-Apr

End Date
12-Dec
31-Dec
16-Jan

6-Feb
20-Feb
13-Mar
27-Mar
17-Apr
24-Apr

Event

Tour Warm Up

Countdown City Classic 2-1-0
Tour of Tx - Pre Qual

Lone Star Classic 18s Nat'l Qualifer

AVC 18s Jr Nat'l Quailifer
Northeast Nat'l Qual #1

Lone Star Regional 18 & Under Championship

Tour of Tx Finals - 18s

USAV Jr National Championships - 18s

Location
Austin

San Antonio
Dallas

Austin, ACC
Dallas
Philadelphia, PA
RRSC

Austin CC
Phoenix, Az

14,15,16,17,18
All

14s-18s

18s

18s

18s, 170L

18s

18s

18s

AVi8Motten | .| |

Start Date
11-Dec
30-Dec
15-Jan
4-Feb
18-Feb
11-Mar
26-Mar
16-Apr
22-Apr

End Date
12-Dec
31-Dec
16-Jan

6-Feb
20-Feb
13-Mar
27-Mar
17-Apr
24-Apr

Event
Tour Warm Up
Countdown City Classic 2-1-0

Tour of Tx Qualifier #1 - San Antonio
Lone Star Classic 18s Nat'l Qualifer

AVC 18s Jr Nat'l Quailifer
Northeast Nat'l Qual #1

Lone Star Regional 18 & Under Championship

Tour of Tx Finals - 18s

USAV Jr National Championships - 18s

Location
Austin

San Antonio
SACC

Austin, ACC
Dallas
Philadelphia, PA
RRSC

Austin CC
Phoenix, Az

14,15,16,17,18
All

14s-18s

18s

18s

18s, 170L

18s

18s

18s

AVi7adides | ... | |

Start Date
11-Dec
30-Dec
15-Jan
19-Feb
5-Mar
11-Mar
26-Mar
15-Apr
7-May
11-Jun

1-Jul

End Date
12-Dec
31-Dec
16-Jan
21-Feb

6-Mar
13-Mar
28-Mar
17-Apr
8-May
12-Jun

1-Jul

Event

Tour Warm Up

Countdown City Classic 2-1-0
Tour of Tx - Pre Qual
President's Day Classic

Tour of Tx Finals - 12s-17s
Northeast Nat'l Qual #1
Pacific NW National Qual #1
Lone Star Classic #2

Lone Star Regional Championships - 15s-17s
TAV Jack Ashworth June Madness
USAV Jr National Championships

Location
Austin

San Antonio
Dallas

St. Louis, MO
Houston
Philadelphia, PA
Spokane, WA
Dallas - DCC
Hou - GRB
Dallas
Indianapolis, IN

14,15,16,17,18
All

14s-18s

All

12s-17s

18s, 170L
150U,16s,17s,18s
115,150C,16s-17s
15s-17s

12s-17s

17s



2021-22 AJV Club Tournament Schedule

(as of 9/29/2021, subject to change)

AVi7Moten J ... | |

Start Date
11-Dec
30-Dec
15-Jan
19-Feb
5-Mar
26-Mar
15-Apr
22-Apr
7-May
11-Jun

1-Jul

End Date
12-Dec
31-Dec
16-Jan
21-Feb

6-Mar
28-Mar
17-Apr
24-Apr
8-May
12-Jun

1-Jul

Event
Tour Warm Up
Countdown City Classic 2-1-0

Tour of Tx Qualifier #1 - San Antonio

President's Day Classic
Tour of Tx Finals - 12s-17s
Pacific NW National Qual #1
Lone Star Classic #2
Northeast Nat'l Qual #3

Lone Star Regional Championships - 15s-17s
TAV Jack Ashworth June Madness
USAV Jr National Championships

Location
Austin

San Antonio
SACC

St. Louis, MO
Houston
Spokane, WA
Dallas - DCC
Philadelphia, PA
Hou - GRB
Dallas

Indianapolis, IN

14,15,16,17,18
All

14s-18s

All

12s-17s
150U,16s,17s,18s
115,150C,16s-17s
140U,150U,160UL,17UA
15s-17s

12s-17s

17s

AVITHelx | ... | |

Start Date
11-Dec
30-Dec
15-Jan
5-Feb
19-Feb
5-Mar
26-Mar
15-Apr
22-Apr
7-May
11-Jun

1-Jul

End Date
12-Dec
31-Dec
16-Jan

6-Feb
21-Feb
6-Mar
28-Mar
17-Apr
24-Apr
8-May
12-Jun

1-Jul

Event
Tour Warm Up
Countdown City Classic 2-1-0

Tour of Tx Qualifier #1 - San Antonio
Tx Championship Series - Stop 1l

President's Day Classic

Tx Championship Series - Finals

Pacific NW National Qual #1
Lone Star Classic #2
Northeast Nat'l Qual #3

Lone Star Regional Championships - 15s-17s
TAV Jack Ashworth June Madness
USAV Jr National Championships

Location
Austin

San Antonio
SACC

Dallas

St. Louis, MO
Houston
Spokane, WA
Dallas - DCC
Philadelphia, PA
Hou - GRB
Dallas
Indianapolis, IN

14,15,16,17,18
All

14s-18s

13s-17s

All

12s-17s
150U,16s,17s,18s
115,150C,16s-17s
140U,150U,160UL,17UA
15s-17s

12s-17s

17s

AVi6adides | ... | |

Start Date
11-Dec
30-Dec
15-Jan
12-Feb
19-Feb
5-Mar
26-Mar
15-Apr
22-Apr
7-May
11-Jun

1-Jul

End Date
12-Dec
31-Dec
16-Jan
13-Feb
21-Feb

6-Mar
28-Mar
17-Apr
24-Apr
8-May
12-Jun

1-Jul

Event

Tour Warm Up

Countdown City Classic 2-1-0
Tour of Tx - Pre Qual

ATx Showcase

Triple Crown NIT

Tour of Tx Finals - 12s-17s
Pacific NW National Qual #1
Lone Star Classic #2
Northeast Nat'l Qual #3

Lone Star Regional Championships - 15s-17s
TAV Jack Ashworth June Madness
USAV Jr National Championships

Location
Austin

San Antonio
Dallas

ACC

Kansas City, MO
Houston
Spokane, WA
Dallas - DCC
Philadelphia, PA
Hou - GRB
Dallas
Indianapolis, IN

14,15,16,17,18
All

14s-18s

12s-16s

12s-18s

12s-17s
150U,16s,17s,18s
115,150C,16s-17s
140U,150U,160UL,17UA
15s-17s

12s-17s

16s



2021-22 AJV Club Tournament Schedule
(as of 9/29/2021, subject to change)

AVieMoten J .. | |

Start Date  End Date Event Location
11-Dec 12-Dec  Tour Warm Up Austin 14,15,16,17,18
30-Dec 31-Dec | Countdown City Classic 2-1-0 San Antonio All
15-Jan 16-Jan Tour of Tx Qualifier #1 - San Antonio SACC 14s-18s
12-Feb 13-Feb | ATxShowcase ACC 12s-16s
19-Feb 21-Feb President's Day Classic St. Louis, MO All
5-Mar 6-Mar Tour of Tx Finals - 12s-17s Houston 12s-17s
26-Mar 28-Mar  Pacific NW National Qual #1 Spokane, WA 150U,16s,17s,18s
15-Apr 17-Apr Lone Star Classic #2 Dallas - DCC 11s,150C,16s-17s
22-Apr 24-Apr  |Northeast Nat'l Qual #3 Philadelphia, PA 140U,150U,160UL,17UA
7-May 8-May Lone Star Regional Championships - 15s-17s Hou - GRB 15s-17s
11-Jun 12-Jun  TAV Jack Ashworth June Madness Dallas 12s-17s
1-Jul 1-Jul USAV Jr National Championships Indianapolis, IN 165
AVI6Helx [ | |
Start Date  End Date Event Location
11-Dec 12-Dec  Tour Warm Up Austin 14,15,16,17,18
30-Dec 31-Dec | Countdown City Classic 2-1-0 San Antonio All
15-Jan 16-Jan Tour of Tx Qualifier #1 - San Antonio SACC 14s-18s
5-Feb 6-Feb  Tx Championship Series - Stop Il Dallas 13s-17s
12-Feb 13-Feb | ATxShowcase ACC 12s-16s
5-Mar 6-Mar Tx Championship Series - Finals Houston 12s-17s
26-Mar 28-Mar | Pacific NW National Qual #1 Spokane, WA 150U,16s,17s,18s
15-Apr 17-Apr  Lone Star Classic #2 Dallas - DCC 11s,150C,16s-17s
22-Apr 24-Apr  |Northeast Nat'l Qual #3 Philadelphia, PA 140U,150U,160UL,17UA
7-May 8-May  Lone Star Regional Championships - 15s-17s Hou - GRB 15s-17s
11-Jun 12-Jun  TAV Jack Ashworth June Madness Dallas 12s-17s
1-Jul 1-Jul USAV Jr National Championships Indianapolis, IN  16s
AVi6Navy [ | |
Start Date  End Date Event Location
11-Dec 12-Dec  Tour Warm Up Austin 14,15,16,17,18
30-Dec 31-Dec | Countdown City Classic 2-1-0 San Antonio All
15-Jan 16-Jan Tour of Tx Qualifier #1 - San Antonio SACC 14s-18s
5-Feb 6-Feb  Tx Championship Series - Stop Il Dallas 13s-17s
19-Feb 20-Feb CTPL#2 RRSC 11s-17s
5-Mar 6-Mar Tx Championship Series - Finals Houston 12s-17s
12-Mar 13-Mar | Cross Court Classic Houston - GRB 125-18s
26-Mar 28-Mar | Pacific NW National Qual #1 Spokane, WA 150U,16s,17s,18s
15-Apr 17-Apr  Lone Star Classic #2 Dallas - DCC 11s5,150C,16s-17s
22-Apr 24-Apr | Northeast Nat'l Qual #3 Philadelphia, PA 140U,150U,160UL,17UA

7-May 8-May Lone Star Regional Championships - 15s-17s Hou - GRB 15s-17s



2021-22 AJV Club Tournament Schedule

(as of 9/29/2021, subject to change)

AJV 16 Cedar Park I

Start Date
11-Dec
30-Dec
15-Jan
5-Feb
19-Feb
5-Mar
12-Mar
26-Mar
15-Apr
22-Apr
7-May

End Date
12-Dec
31-Dec
16-Jan

6-Feb

20-Feb
6-Mar

13-Mar
28-Mar
17-Apr
24-Apr
8-May

Event
Tour Warm Up
Countdown City Classic 2-1-0

Tour of Tx Qualifier #1 - San Antonio
Tx Championship Series - Stop Il

CTPL#2

Tx Championship Series - Finals

Cross Court Classic

Pacific NW National Qual #1
Lone Star Classic #2
Northeast Nat'l Qual #3

Lone Star Regional Championships - 15s-17s

Location
Austin

San Antonio
SACC

Dallas

RRSC

Houston
Houston - GRB
Spokane, WA
Dallas - DCC
Philadelphia, PA
Hou - GRB

14,15,16,17,18
All

14s-18s

13s-17s

11s-17s

12s-17s

12s-18s
150U,16s,17s,18s
115,150C,16s-17s
140U,150U,160UL,17UA
15s-17s

AV isadides | ... | |

Start Date
11-Dec
30-Dec
15-Jan
12-Feb
19-Feb
5-Mar
26-Mar
15-Apr
22-Apr
7-May
11-Jun

1-Jul

End Date
12-Dec
31-Dec
16-Jan
13-Feb
21-Feb

6-Mar
28-Mar
17-Apr
24-Apr
8-May
12-Jun

1-Jul

Event

Tour Warm Up

Countdown City Classic 2-1-0
Tour of Tx - Pre Qual

ATx Showcase

Triple Crown NIT

Tour of Tx Finals - 12s-17s
Pacific NW National Qual #1
Lone Star Classic #2
Northeast Nat'l Qual #3

Lone Star Regional Championships - 15s-17s
TAV Jack Ashworth June Madness
USAV Jr National Championships

Location
Austin

San Antonio
Dallas

ACC

Kansas City, MO
Houston
Spokane, WA
Dallas - DCC
Philadelphia, PA
Hou - GRB
Dallas
Indianapolis, IN

14,15,16,17,18
All

14s-18s

12s-16s

12s-18s

12s-17s
150U,16s,17s,18s
115,150C,16s-17s
140U,150U,160UL,17UA
15s-17s

12s-17s

15s



2021-22 AJV Club Tournament Schedule
(as of 9/29/2021, subject to change)

AVisMoten J ... | |

Start Date  End Date Event Location
11-Dec 12-Dec  Tour Warm Up Austin 14,15,16,17,18
30-Dec 31-Dec | Countdown City Classic 2-1-0 San Antonio All
15-Jan 16-Jan Tour of Tx Qualifier #1 - San Antonio SACC 14s-18s
12-Feb 13-Feb | ATxShowcase ACC 12s-16s
5-Mar 6-Mar Tour of Tx Finals - 12s-17s Houston 125-17s
11-Mar 13-Mar  Mid East Nat'l Qualifier #1 St. Louis 11s-14s,15UAS
1-Apr 3-Apr Pacific NW National Qual #2 Spokane, WA 11s-14s, 15L,15A
15-Apr 17-Apr Lone Star Classic #2 Austin, ACC 15ALSU
7-May 8-May Lone Star Regional Championships - 15s-17s Hou - GRB 15s-17s
11-Jun 12-Jun  TAV Jack Ashworth June Madness Dallas 125-17s
1-Jul 1-Jul USAV Jr National Championships Indianapolis, IN  |15s

AVISHelx | ... | |

Start Date  End Date Event Location
11-Dec 12-Dec  Tour Warm Up Austin 14,15,16,17,18
30-Dec 31-Dec | Countdown City Classic 2-1-0 San Antonio All
15-Jan 16-Jan Tour of Tx Qualifier #1 - San Antonio SACC 14s-18s
5-Feb 6-Feb  Tx Championship Series - Stop Il Dallas 13s-17s
12-Feb 13-Feb | ATxShowcase ACC 12s-16s
5-Mar 6-Mar Tx Championship Series - Finals Houston 12s-17s
11-Mar 13-Mar  Mid East Nat'l Qualifier #1 St. Louis 11s-14s,15UAS
1-Apr 3-Apr Pacific NW National Qual #2 Spokane, WA 11s-14s, 15L,15A
15-Apr 17-Apr  Lone Star Classic #2 Austin, ACC 15ALSU
7-May 8-May  Lone Star Regional Championships - 15s-17s Hou - GRB 15s-17s
11-Jun 12-Jun  TAV Jack Ashworth June Madness Dallas 12s-17s
1-Jul 1-Jul USAV Jr National Championships Indianapolis, IN  15s
AVISNavy [ | |
Start Date  End Date Event Location
11-Dec 12-Dec  Tour Warm Up Austin 14,15,16,17,18
30-Dec 31-Dec | Countdown City Classic 2-1-0 San Antonio All
15-Jan 16-Jan Tour of Tx Qualifier #1 - San Antonio SACC 14s-18s
5-Feb 6-Feb  Tx Championship Series - Stop Il Dallas 13s-17s
12-Feb 13-Feb | ATxShowcase ACC 12s-16s
5-Mar 6-Mar Tx Championship Series - Finals Houston 12s-17s
11-Mar 13-Mar  Mid East Nat'l Qualifier #1 St. Louis 11s-14s,15UAS
1-Apr 3-Apr Pacific NW National Qual #2 Spokane, WA 11s-14s, 15L,15A
15-Apr 17-Apr Lone Star Classic #2 Austin, ACC 15ALSU

7-May 8-May Lone Star Regional Championships - 15s-17s Hou - GRB 15s-17s



2021-22 AJV Club Tournament Schedule
(as of 9/29/2021, subject to change)

AJV 15 Cedar Park I

Start Date  End Date Event Location

11-Dec 12-Dec  Tour Warm Up Austin 14,15,16,17,18

30-Dec 31-Dec | Countdown City Classic 2-1-0 San Antonio All

15-Jan 16-Jan | Tour of Tx Qualifier #1 - San Antonio SACC 145-18s
5-Feb 6-Feb  Tx Championship Series - Stop Il Dallas 13s-17s
12-Feb 13-Feb | ATxShowcase ACC 12s-16s
5-Mar 6-Mar Tx Championship Series - Finals Houston 12s-17s
11-Mar 13-Mar  Mid East Nat'l Qualifier #1 St. Louis 11s-14s,15UAS
1-Apr 3-Apr Pacific NW National Qual #2 Spokane, WA 11s-14s, 15L,15A
15-Apr 17-Apr Lone Star Classic #2 Austin, ACC 15ALSU
7-May 8-May Lone Star Regional Championships - 15s-17s Hou - GRB 15s-17s

AVISRd | | |

Start Date  End Date Event Location
11-Dec 12-Dec  Tour Warm Up Austin 14,15,16,17,18
8-Jan 9-Jan CTPL#1 RRSC 11s-17s
15-Jan 16-Jan Tour of Tx Qualifier #1 - San Antonio SACC 14s-18s
12-Feb 13-Feb | ATx Showcase AcC 12s-16s
19-Feb 20-Feb cTPL#2 RRSC 11s-17s
5-Mar 6-Mar CTPL #3 Austin 12s5-17s
12-Mar 13-Mar | Cross Court Classic Houston - GRB 125-18s
26-Mar 27-Mar  CTPL#4 Austin 12s-17s
15-Apr 17-Apr Lone Star Classic #2 Austin, ACC 15ALSU
7-May 8-May Lone Star Regional Championships - 15s-17s Hou - GRB 15s-17s

AvisToo J ... | |

Start Date  End Date Event Location
11-Dec 12-Dec  Tour Warm Up Austin 14,15,16,17,18
8-Jan 9-Jan | CTPL#1 RRSC 11s-17s
15-Jan 16-Jan Tour of Tx Qualifier #1 - San Antonio SACC 14s-18s
12-Feb 13-Feb | ATxShowcase ACC 12s-16s
19-Feb 20-Feb  cTPL#2 RRSC 11s-17s
5-Mar 6-Mar  CTPL#3 Austin 12s-17s
12-Mar 13-Mar | Cross Court Classic Houston - GRB 125-18s
26-Mar 27-Mar  CTPL#4 Austin 12s-17s
15-Apr 17-Apr  Lone Star Classic #2 Austin, ACC 15ALSU

7-May 8-May Lone Star Regional Championships - 15s-17s Hou - GRB 15s-17s



2021-22 AJV Club Tournament Schedule

(as of 9/29/2021, subject to change)

AVidaddas J .| |

Start Date
11-Dec
30-Dec
15-Jan
12-Feb
5-Mar
11-Mar

9-Apr
22-Apr
30-Apr
11-Jun

1-Jul

End Date
12-Dec
31-Dec
16-Jan
13-Feb

6-Mar
13-Mar
11-Apr
24-Apr
1-May
12-Jun

1-Jul

Event

Tour Warm Up

Countdown City Classic 2-1-0
Tour of Tx - Pre Qual

ATx Showcase

Tour of Tx Finals - 12s-17s
Mid East Nat'l Qualifier #1
Lone Star Classic #1
Northeast Nat'l Qual #3

Lone Star Regional Championships - 12s-14s
TAV Jack Ashworth June Madness
USAV Jr National Championships

Location
Austin

San Antonio
Dallas

ACC
Houston

St. Louis
DCC
Philadelphia, PA
Hou - GRB
Dallas

Indianapolis, IN

14,15,16,17,18
All

14s-18s
12s-16s
12s-17s
11s-14s,15UAS
12s-14s
140U,150U,160UL,17UA
12s-14s
12s-17s

14s

AVl4Motten | .| |

Start Date
11-Dec
30-Dec
15-Jan
12-Feb
5-Mar
11-Mar

9-Apr
16-Apr
30-Apr
11-Jun

1-Jul

End Date
12-Dec
31-Dec
16-Jan
13-Feb

6-Mar
13-Mar
11-Apr
18-Apr
1-May
12-Jun

1-Jul

Event
Tour Warm Up
Countdown City Classic 2-1-0

Tour of Tx Qualifier #1 - San Antonio

ATx Showcase

Tour of Tx Finals - 12s-17s
Mid East Nat'l Qualifier #1
Lone Star Classic #1
Northeast Nat'l Qual #2

Lone Star Regional Championships - 12s-14s
TAV Jack Ashworth June Madness
USAV Jr National Championships

Location
Austin

San Antonio
SACC

ACC

Houston

St. Louis

DCC
Philadelphia, PA
Hou - GRB
Dallas
Indianapolis, IN

14,15,16,17,18
All

14s-18s
12s-16s
12s-17s
11s-14s,15UAS
12s-14s
11s-13s,14LA,15LA,16A
12s-14s
12s-17s

14s

AVHelx | ... | |

Start Date
11-Dec
30-Dec
15-Jan
5-Feb
12-Feb
5-Mar
11-Mar

9-Apr
16-Apr
30-Apr
11-Jun

1-Jul

End Date
12-Dec
31-Dec
16-Jan

6-Feb
13-Feb
6-Mar
13-Mar
11-Apr
18-Apr
1-May
12-Jun

1-Jul

Event
Tour Warm Up
Countdown City Classic 2-1-0

Tour of Tx Qualifier #1 - San Antonio
Tx Championship Series - Stop Il

ATx Showcase

Tx Championship Series - Finals

Mid East Nat'l Qualifier #1
Lone Star Classic #1
Northeast Nat'l Qual #2

Lone Star Regional Championships - 12s-14s
TAV Jack Ashworth June Madness
USAV Jr National Championships

Location
Austin

San Antonio
SACC

Dallas

ACC

Houston

St. Louis

DCC
Philadelphia, PA
Hou - GRB
Dallas
Indianapolis, IN

14,15,16,17,18
All

14s-18s
13s-17s
12s-16s
12s-17s
11s-14s,15UAS
12s-14s
11s-13s,14LA,15LA,16A
12s-14s
12s-17s

14s



2021-22 AJV Club Tournament Schedule
(as of 9/29/2021, subject to change)

AVNavy | .| |

Start Date  End Date Event Location
11-Dec 12-Dec  Tour Warm Up Austin 14,15,16,17,18
8-Jan 9-Jan CTPL#1 RRSC 11s-17s
15-Jan 16-Jan Tour of Tx Qualifier #1 - San Antonio SACC 14s-18s
5-Feb 6-Feb  Tx Championship Series - Stop II Dallas 13s-17s
12-Feb 13-Feb | ATxShowcase ACC 12s-16s
5-Mar 6-Mar Tx Championship Series - Finals Houston 12s-17s
26-Mar 27-Mar  CTPL#4 Austin 12s-17s
1-Apr 3-Apr Pacific NW National Qual #2 Spokane, WA 11s-14s, 15L,15A
9-Apr 11-Apr Lone Star Classic #1 DCC 12s-14s
30-Apr 1-May | Lone Star Regional Championships - 12s-14s Hou - GRB 12s-14s

AJV 14 Cedar Park I D

Start Date  End Date Event Location
11-Dec 12-Dec  Tour Warm Up Austin 14,15,16,17,18
8-Jan 9-Jan CTPL#1 RRSC 11s-17s
15-Jan 16-Jan Tour of Tx Qualifier #1 - San Antonio SACC 14s-18s
5-Feb 6-Feb  Tx Championship Series - Stop Il Dallas 13s-17s
12-Feb 13-Feb | ATxShowcase ACC 12s-16s
5-Mar 6-Mar Tx Championship Series - Finals Houston 12s-17s
26-Mar 27-Mar  CTPL#4 Austin 12s-17s
1-Apr 3-Apr Pacific NW National Qual #2 Spokane, WA 11s-14s, 15L,15A
9-Apr 11-Apr Lone Star Classic #1 DCC 12s-14s

30-Apr 1-May | Lone Star Regional Championships - 12s-14s Hou - GRB 12s-14s



2021-22 AJV Club Tournament Schedule

(as of 9/29/2021, subject to change)

AV4Red | | |

Start Date
11-Dec
8-Jan
15-Jan
12-Feb
19-Feb
5-Mar
26-Mar
9-Apr
30-Apr

End Date
12-Dec
9-Jan
16-Jan
13-Feb
20-Feb
6-Mar
27-Mar
11-Apr
1-May

Event
Tour Warm Up
CTPL#1

Tour of Tx Qualifier #1 - San Antonio

ATx Showcase
CTPL#2
CTPL#3
CTPL#4

Lone Star Classic #1

Lone Star Regional Championships - 12s-14s

Location
Austin
RRSC
SACC

ACC

RRSC
Austin
Austin
DCC

Hou - GRB

14,15,16,17,18
11s-17s
14s-18s
12s-16s
11s-17s
12s-17s
12s-17s
12s-14s
12s-14s

AV4TOO | | |

Start Date
11-Dec
8-Jan
15-Jan
12-Feb
19-Feb
5-Mar
26-Mar
9-Apr
30-Apr

End Date
12-Dec
9-Jan
16-Jan
13-Feb
20-Feb
6-Mar
27-Mar
11-Apr
1-May

Event
Tour Warm Up
CTPL#1

Tour of Tx Qualifier #1 - San Antonio

ATx Showcase
CTPL#2

CTPL #3

CTPL #4

Lone Star Classic #1

Lone Star Regional Championships - 12s-14s

Location
Austin
RRSC
SACC

ACC

RRSC
Austin
Austin
DCC

Hou - GRB

14,15,16,17,18
11s-17s
14s-18s
12s-16s
11s-17s
12s-17s
12s-17s
12s-14s
12s-14s

AVi3adides | ... | |

Start Date
11-Dec
30-Dec
15-Jan
5-Feb
12-Feb
5-Mar

1-Apr

9-Apr
30-Apr
11-Jun

1-Jul

End Date
11-Dec
31-Dec
16-Jan

6-Feb
13-Feb
6-Mar
3-Apr
11-Apr
1-May
12-Jun
1-Jul

Event

December Dash - CTx Fieldhouse

Countdown City Classic 2-1-0

Tour of Tx Qualifier #1 - Austin

Tour of Tx - Stop Il

ATx Showcase

Tour of Tx Finals - 12s-17s
Pacific NW National Qual #2
Lone Star Classic #1

Lone Star Regional Championships - 12s-14s
TAV Jack Ashworth June Madness
USAV Jr National Championships

Location
Buda

San Antonio
Round Rock
Dallas

ACC

Houston
Spokane, WA
DCC

Hou - GRB
Dallas
Indianapolis, IN

11,12,13
All
12s5,13s
13s
12s-16s
12s-17s
11s-14s, 15L,15A
12s-14s
12s-14s
12s-17s
13s



2021-22 AJV Club Tournament Schedule
(as of 9/29/2021, subject to change)

AVi3Moten J ... . | |

Start Date  End Date Event Location

11-Dec 11-Dec | December Dash - CTx Fieldhouse Buda 11,12,13

30-Dec 31-Dec | Countdown City Classic 2-1-0 San Antonio All

15-Jan 16-Jan Tour of Tx Qualifier #1 - Austin Round Rock 12s,13s
5-Feb 6-Feb  Tour of Tx - Stop II Dallas 13s

12-Feb 13-Feb | ATxShowcase ACC 12s-16s
5-Mar 6-Mar Tour of Tx Finals - 12s-17s Houston 125-17s
1-Apr 3-Apr Pacific NW National Qual #2 Spokane, WA 11s-14s, 15L,15A
9-Apr 11-Apr Lone Star Classic #1 DCC 12s-14s

30-Apr 1-May | Lone Star Regional Championships - 12s-14s Hou - GRB 12s-14s

11-Jun 12-Jun  TAV Jack Ashworth June Madness Dallas 125-17s
1-Jul 1-Jul USAV Jr National Championships Indianapolis, IN  [13s

AVI3Navy | .. | [

Start Date  End Date Event Location
11-Dec 11-Dec December Dash - CTx Fieldhouse Buda 11,12,13
8-Jan 9-Jan CTPL#1 RRSC 11s-17s
15-Jan 16-Jan  Tour of Tx Qualifier #1 - Austin Round Rock 12s,13s
5-Feb 6-Feb  Tx Championship Series - Stop Il Dallas 13s-17s
12-Feb 13-Feb | ATxShowcase ACC 12s-16s
5-Mar 6-Mar Tx Championship Series - Finals Houston 12s-17s
12-Mar 13-Mar | Cross Court Classic Houston - GRB 125-18s
26-Mar 27-Mar  CTPL#4 Austin 125-17s
9-Apr 11-Apr Lone Star Classic #1 DCC 12s-14s
30-Apr 1-May | Lone Star Regional Championships - 12s-14s Hou - GRB 12s-14s

AJV 13 Cedar Park I B

Start Date  End Date Event Location
11-Dec 11-Dec  December Dash - CTx Fieldhouse Buda 11,12,13
8-Jan 9-Jan CTPL#1 RRSC 11s-17s
15-Jan 16-Jan  Tour of Tx Qualifier #1 - Austin Round Rock 125,135
5-Feb 6-Feb  Tx Championship Series - Stop Il Dallas 13s-17s
12-Feb 13-Feb | ATxShowcase ACC 12s-16s
5-Mar 6-Mar Tx Championship Series - Finals Houston 12s-17s
12-Mar 13-Mar | Cross Court Classic Houston - GRB 125-18s
26-Mar 27-Mar  CTPL#4 Austin 12s-17s
9-Apr 11-Apr Lone Star Classic #1 DCC 12s-14s

30-Apr 1-May | Lone Star Regional Championships - 12s-14s Hou - GRB 12s-14s



2021-22 AJV Club Tournament Schedule
(as of 9/29/2021, subject to change)

AVISRd | | |

Start Date  End Date Event Location

11-Dec 11-Dec | December Dash - CTx Fieldhouse Buda 11,12,13
8-Jan 9-Jan CTPL#1 RRSC 11s-17s
15-Jan 16-Jan Tour of Tx Qualifier #1 - Austin Round Rock 12s,13s

12-Feb 13-Feb | ATxShowcase ACC 12s-16s
19-Feb 20-Feb  cTPL#2 RRSC 11s-17s
5-Mar 6-Mar  CTPL#3 Austin 12s-17s

26-Mar 27-Mar  CTPL#4 Austin 12s-17s
9-Apr 11-Apr Lone Star Classic #1 DCC 12s-14s

AVTOO | . | |

Start Date  End Date Event Location

11-Dec 11-Dec December Dash - CTx Fieldhouse Buda 11,12,13
8-Jan 9-Jan CTPL#1 RRSC 11s-17s
15-Jan 16-Jan  Tour of Tx Qualifier #1 - Austin Round Rock 12s,13s

12-Feb 13-Feb | ATxShowcase ACC 12s-16s
19-Feb 20-Feb CTPL#2 RRSC 11s-17s
5-Mar 6-Mar  CTPL#3 Austin 12s-17s

26-Mar 27-Mar  CTPL#4 Austin 12s-17s
9-Apr 11-Apr Lone Star Classic #1 DCC 12s-14s

AJV 12 adidas

Start Date [End Date Event Location
11-Dec 11-Dec  December Dash - CTx Fieldhouse Buda 11,12,13
30-Dec 31-Dec | Countdown City Classic 2-1-0 San Antonio All
15-Jan 16-Jan  Tour of Tx Qualifier #1 - Austin Round Rock 125,135
5-Feb 6-Feb Tour of Tx - Stop Il Austin, ACC 12s
19-Feb 20-Feb CTPL#2 RRSC 11s-17s
5-Mar 6-Mar Tour of Tx Finals - 12s-17s Houston 12s-17s
12-Mar 13-Mar | Cross Court Classic Houston - GRB 125-18s
26-Mar 27-Mar  CTPL#4 Austin 12s-17s
9-Apr 11-Apr Lone Star Classic #1 DCC 12s-14s
30-Apr 1-May | Lone Star Regional Championships - 12s-14s Hou - GRB 12s-14s
11-Jun 12-Jun  TAV Jack Ashworth June Madness Dallas 12s-17s

1-Jul 1-Jul USAV Jr National Championships Indianapolis, IN |12s



2021-22 AJV Club Tournament Schedule

(as of 9/29/2021, subject to change)

AVIZNavy | .| |

Start Date
11-Dec
8-Jan
15-Jan
5-Feb
19-Feb
5-Mar
26-Mar
9-Apr
30-Apr

End Date

11-Dec
9-Jan
16-Jan
6-Feb
20-Feb
6-Mar
27-Mar
11-Apr
1-May

Event

December Dash - CTx Fieldhouse

CTPL#1

Tour of Tx Qualifier #1 - Austin

Tour of Tx - Stop Il
CTPL#2

Tour of Tx Finals - 12s-17s
CTPL#4

Lone Star Classic #1

Lone Star Regional Championships - 12s-14s

Location
Buda

RRSC
Round Rock
Austin, ACC
RRSC
Houston
Austin

DCC

Hou - GRB

11,12,13
11s-17s
12s,13s
12s
11s-17s
12s-17s
12s-17s
12s-14s
12s-14s

AJV 12 Cedar Park I D

Start Date
11-Dec
8-Jan
15-Jan
5-Feb
19-Feb
5-Mar
26-Mar
9-Apr
30-Apr

End Date

11-Dec
9-Jan
16-Jan
6-Feb
20-Feb
6-Mar
27-Mar
11-Apr
1-May

Event

December Dash - CTx Fieldhouse

CTPL#1

Tour of Tx Qualifier #1 - Austin

Tour of Tx - Stop Il
CTPL#2

Tour of Tx Finals - 12s-17s
CTPL #4

Lone Star Classic #1

Lone Star Regional Championships - 12s-14s

Location
Buda

RRSC
Round Rock
Austin, ACC
RRSC
Houston
Austin

DCC

Hou - GRB

11,12,13
11s-17s
12s,13s
12s
11s-17s
12s-17s
12s-17s
12s-14s
12s-14s

AVI2Rd | .| |

Start Date
11-Dec
8-Jan
15-Jan
5-Feb
19-Feb
5-Mar
26-Mar
9-Apr

End Date

11-Dec
9-Jan
16-Jan
6-Feb
20-Feb
6-Mar
27-Mar
11-Apr

Event

December Dash - CTx Fieldhouse

CTPL#1

Tour of Tx Qualifier #1 - Austin
Tx Championship Series - Stop Il

CTPL#2

Tx Championship Series - Finals

CTPL #4
Lone Star Classic #1

Location
Buda

RRSC
Round Rock
Austin, ACC
RRSC
Houston
Austin

DCC

11,12,13
11s-17s
12s5,13s
12s
11s-17s
12s-17s
12s-17s
12s-14s



2021-22 AJV Club Tournament Schedule
(as of 9/29/2021, subject to change)

AvizToo J ... | |

Start Date  End Date Event Location

11-Dec 11-Dec | December Dash - CTx Fieldhouse Buda 11,12,13
8-Jan 9-Jan CTPL#1 RRSC 11s-17s
15-Jan 16-Jan Tour of Tx Qualifier #1 - Austin Round Rock 12s,13s
5-Feb 6-Feb  Tx Championship Series - Stop II Austin, ACC 12s
19-Feb 20-Feb  cTPL#2 RRSC 11s-17s
5-Mar 6-Mar Tx Championship Series - Finals Houston 12s-17s

26-Mar 27-Mar  CTPL#4 Austin 12s-17s
9-Apr 11-Apr Lone Star Classic #1 DCC 12s-14s

AVLNavy | | [

Start Date  End Date Event Location

11-Dec 11-Dec December Dash - CTx Fieldhouse Buda 11,12,13

8-Jan 9-Jan CTPL#1 RRSC 11s-17s

12-Feb 13-Feb | ATxShowcase ACC 12s-16s

19-Feb 20-Feb CTPL#2 RRSC 11s-17s

5-Mar 6-Mar  CTPL#3 Austin 12s-17s

26-Mar 27-Mar  CTPL#4 Austin 12s-17s

15-Apr 17-Apr Lone Star Classic #2 Dallas - DCC 11s,150C,16s-17s

AJV 11 Cedar Park I B

Start Date  End Date Event Location
11-Dec 11-Dec  December Dash - CTx Fieldhouse Buda 11,12,13
8-Jan 9-Jan CTPL#1 RRSC 11s-17s
12-Feb 13-Feb | ATx Showcase ACC 12s-16s
19-Feb 20-Feb CTPL#2 RRSC 11s-17s
5-Mar 6-Mar CTPL #3 Austin 12s-17s
26-Mar 27-Mar  CTPL#4 Austin 12s-17s

15-Apr 17-Apr Lone Star Classic #2 Dallas - DCC 11s5,150C,16s-17s



